
R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
Rozy 29.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bekus 03.374 12047 100 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0De Prospo 00.005 12048 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  37
Stitch 19.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cernuschi 05.1511 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Chip 27.77 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Cernuschi 03.7817 20050 90 0

Fiona 54.60 19 2 2 39NQ 0 0Baumann 01.9218 20051 0 0

Mars 26.95 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Scott 03.9019 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Longcore 00.0022 24053 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  99 SCT:  43
Snickers 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.001 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
Flash 52.27 12 3 2 37NQ 3 0Sawyer 01.893 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  37
Judge 24.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 04.179 16029 100 0

Rigby 27.03 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Suttner 03.777 16026 95 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 10.008 16027 0 0

Willie 52.24 15 2 1 30NQ 4 0Norris 01.9510 16278 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Ragnar 60.53 25 4 2 55NQ 0 0Richardsen 01.7312 20030 0 0

Twister 24.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gesquiere 04.2313 20032 0 0

Tate 40.08 5 4 3 40NQ 1 0Hess 02.6214 20034 0 0

Hazelnut 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0015 20039 0 0

Ruger 26.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Barnes 03.9316 20095 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Lenox 20.43 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mazza 05.1420 24040 0 0

Kai 48.76 10 3 1 30NQ 1 0Thorpe 02.1521 24041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Gyp 23.11 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Vanderwende 04.5423 24C045 95 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  125 SCT:  45
Yogi 51.86 6 4 3 47NQ 4 0Snyder 02.413 08005 0 0

Samson 46.72 1 2 2 22NQ 1 0Brady 02.685 08006 0 0

Piper 44.00 0 7 2 45NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.844 08020 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Roger 60.17 18 4 1 61NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.086 12258 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Figment 22.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 05.627 16270 100 0

Danny 52.56 13 7 4 81NQ 2 0Condit 02.448 16277 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Bronco Billy 21.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bartell 06.1615 20188 100 0

Mac 25.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Budzynski 05.1413 20013 100 0

Kali 35.88 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Egan 03.6511 20010 0 0

Echo 48.06 11 4 1 47NQ 3 0Jones 02.7312 20012 0 0

Krakken 29.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borga 04.4714 20031 0 0

Finnick 31.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Heck 04.2015 20037 0 0

Kimba 34.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Busacca 03.8316 20287 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Arcade 25.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 05.0817 24043 100 0

Doogie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Hare 10.0018 24044 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Tyler 48.51 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Zipperer 03.2611 08252 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
Beau 31.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 04.9544 12256 100 0

Trek 30.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.1243 12255 0 0

Querc 36.50 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Brettell 04.3345 12259 0 0

Ruby 45.21 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Berry 03.4946 12260 0 0

Brecker 44.15 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McCullough 03.5842 12261 0 0

Austin 43.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.6047 12262 0 0

Gunner 39.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lang 04.0148 12265 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Red 49.88 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Scicchigno 03.2198 16268 0 0

Molly 49.67 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Coleman-Rosa 03.2299 16269 0 0

Yogi Bear 65.33 19 8 3 112NQ 1 0Paicer 02.45100 16271 0 0

RivaMni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kappe 00.0097 16266 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Tonks 43.48 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.73168 20281 0 0

Chord 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wojciechowski 10.00169 20285 0 0

Josie 38.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hoy 04.21170 20286 0 0

ReCon 41.70 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Brown 03.88171 20289 0 0

Ben 50.10 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Kramer 03.23172 20290 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McMoran 10.00173 20291 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hulina 10.00174 20292 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00175 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Garbo 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.00199 24295 0 0
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Snap! 33.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.90200 24296 100 0

Ryder 35.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.55203 24308 100 0

Paddy 60.52 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Kobilinski 02.68201 24299 0 0

Dublin 57.84 11 4 2 63NQ 3 0McIlhenny 02.80202 24306 0 0

Waze 34.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Owen 04.69198 24307 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Gizelle 36.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.295 08096 100 15

Charm 40.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.897 08098 100 11

Buzz 48.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 03.264 08095 0 0

Razzle 51.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 03.088 08099 0 0

Misty 37.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 04.259 08101 0 0

Victor 46.27 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.4110 08103 0 0

Zelda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Huntington 00.006 08097 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
Jeter 28.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 05.6435 12123 100 21

Casey 33.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brav 04.7623 12107 100 15

Misha 39.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.9531 12118 100 9

Pippi 41.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.8226 12110 100 7

Alex 41.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 03.8139 12128 100 7

Sonic 42.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.6928 12113 100 6

Bryce 48.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.2725 12109 100 0

Ditto 35.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 04.4221 12105 0 0

Spark 30.80 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.1322 12106 0 0

Boots 35.47 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Potts 04.4524 12108 0 0

Minnie 51.13 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.0927 12111 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0029 12114 0 0

Buzz 62.22 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Tappin 02.5430 12116 0 0

Jelly Bean 49.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 03.1732 12119 0 0

Sadie 37.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 04.2433 12120 0 0

Ta-Da! 47.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.3534 12121 0 0

Caru 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 10.0036 12125 0 0

Minute 31.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.9537 12126 0 0

Epic 34.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.5338 12127 0 0

Cruise 35.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 04.4140 12129 0 0

Haley 41.89 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Barnes 03.7741 12266 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Selene 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 06.0665 16131 100 19

Lilac 27.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 05.8674 16142 100 18

Bizzy 27.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.7486 16157 100 18

Surf 30.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.3191 16162 100 15

Grover 31.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 05.0570 16138 100 14

Kip 31.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.0267 16134 100 14

Shine 33.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.7582 16151 100 12
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Joey 35.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.5175 16143 100 10

SuBear 35.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.4994 16274 100 10

Emma 44.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.6189 16160 100 1

Emmy 45.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.5192 16267 100 0

Joey 39.43 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Condit 04.0666 16133 0 0

Loa 59.53 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.6969 16136 0 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0064 16137 0 0

Reagan 41.78 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Senneff 03.8371 16139 0 0

Mica 46.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.4172 16140 0 0

Fred 27.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.8473 16141 0 0

Harley 36.84 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Roseman 04.3476 16144 0 0

Brick 36.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fabian 04.4477 16145 0 0

Hula 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ancona 05.5278 16146 0 0

Tucker 51.69 5 6 2 55NQ 0 0Powell 03.1079 16148 0 0

Ava 51.28 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Keltos 03.1280 16149 0 0

Luna 44.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mark 03.6281 16150 0 0

Rune (Roon) 35.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cramer 04.4883 16154 0 0

Rave 33.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 04.7284 16155 0 0

Lici 43.28 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.7085 16156 0 0

Delaney 50.36 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Miele 03.1893 16273 0 0

Isabel 40.62 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Sutch 03.9495 16275 0 0

Grace 42.20 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0MacBean 03.7996 16276 0 0

Lizard 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.0068 16135 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0087 16158 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0088 16159 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0090 16161 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Cyclone 26.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 06.05136 20194 100 16

Hops 29.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.55135 20192 100 13

Keen 30.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dattoma 05.35120 20173 100 12

Mony 31.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 05.13159 20219 100 11

Maewyn 31.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.08160 20220 100 11

Smartie Pantz 32.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.96124 20177 100 10

Grey 32.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.92122 20175 100 10

Baco 33.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.90118 20171 100 9

Rain 33.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.88123 20176 100 9

Romeo 33.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.79109 20211 100 9

Cooper 34.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.66111 20165 100 8

Champ 38.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.16130 20185 100 4

Ruby 40.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merkel 03.98166 20282 100 2

Emma 41.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McMoran 03.95115 20168 100 1

Freddy 42.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.85121 20174 100 0

Dino 42.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 03.80113 20166 100 0

Blitz 34.53 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.69110 20164 0 0

Dynamo 30.07 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Mount 05.39114 20167 0 0

Gremlin 30.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.36116 20169 0 0
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Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.00117 20170 0 0

Rosy 33.32 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.86125 20178 0 0

Amber 54.03 11 1 0 38NQ 4 0Sparacio 03.00126 20179 0 0

Porsche 29.22 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hammond 05.54128 20181 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.00129 20184 0 0

Leverage 28.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 05.65132 20187 0 0

Lane 36.46 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Zislin 04.44133 20189 0 0

T Rex 54.90 11 1 1 43NQ 0 0Masters 02.95134 20190 0 0

Flirt 34.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nally 04.65112 20191 0 0

S'More 31.71 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Goodspeed 05.11137 20195 0 0

Artie Ross 32.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rose 04.96138 20196 0 0

Scoot 31.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 05.08139 20197 0 0

Nova 55.71 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Borga 02.91140 20198 0 0

Sparkles 43.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ginther 03.70141 20199 0 0

Gracie 32.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cardamone 05.06142 20200 0 0

Phil 45.00 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Salerno 03.60143 20201 0 0

Fia 39.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Vespucci 04.09144 20202 0 0

Mazie 29.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 05.51145 20203 0 0

Bijou 33.52 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Biondi 04.83147 20205 0 0

Cinder 41.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 03.87148 20206 0 0

Kiana 34.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.71149 20207 0 0

Byron 61.52 18 5 2 89NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.63150 20208 0 0

Zena 32.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Borowski 05.01151 20209 0 0

Yeager 51.55 8 1 1 34NQ 0 0Miele 03.14152 20210 0 0

Auggie 34.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brettell 04.67153 20212 0 0

Drew 30.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Halperin 05.29155 20214 0 0

Cadence 36.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McLoughlin 04.45156 20215 0 0

A.V. 29.19 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bridgwood 05.55158 20218 0 0

Jack 41.05 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.95162 20223 0 0

Joey 47.04 4 2 2 32NQ 4 0Fluet 03.44163 20224 0 0

Teagen 45.86 2 5 6 61NQ 5 0Budzynski 03.53164 20278 0 0

Ella 49.24 6 3 2 43NQ 3 0McLoughlin 03.29165 20280 0 0

Dobby 36.67 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.42167 20294 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.00119 20172 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00127 20180 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.00131 20186 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00146 20204 0 0

Remi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kappe 00.00154 20213 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rooney 00.00157 20217 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.00161 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Smitten 28.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 05.63192 24243 100 17

Rio 31.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.22178 24227 100 14

Shae 31.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Merritt 05.09177 24226 100 14

Shambhu 32.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.91190 24241 100 13

Kai 36.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meisner 04.46179 24228 100 9
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Doc 45.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.56182 24231 100 0

Rumor 46.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.45185 24234 100 0

Maren 44.77 0 3 4 35NQ 4 0Sheen 03.62176 24225 0 0

Lexi 47.06 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Kansky 03.44180 24229 0 0

Jasmine 55.52 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Kobilinski 02.92183 24232 0 0

Jena 32.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 04.99184 24233 0 0

Maverick 39.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Barlics 04.12186 24235 0 0

Micah 53.50 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Chardavoyne 03.03188 24238 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.00189 24240 0 0

Heaven 48.21 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.36191 24242 0 0

Copy 33.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 04.91193 24297 0 0

Zorro 51.64 5 1 2 30NQ 0 0Fullum 03.14194 24300 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pazoga 10.00195 24301 0 0

Pivo 35.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cannerelli 04.52196 24302 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00181 24230 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00187 24236 0 0

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.00197 24303 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Fray 28.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Abel 05.77204 24C244 100 14

Chick 46.33 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Mosner 03.50205 24C245 0 0

Ember 30.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Green 05.39207 24C248 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.00206 24C246 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  42
Rocket 44.69 2 1 1 12NQ 0 0Harvey 02.282 12015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  40
Calli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowsky 10.006 16016 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  125 SCT:  47
Cara 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Holman 10.001 08002 0 0

Strummer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCrave 10.002 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
Django 38.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gifford 03.3910 20017 100 0

Shannon 48.83 3 1 1 16NQ 2 0Danek 02.689 20004 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  54
Penne 50.28 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Senneff 03.143 08249 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  48
Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0063 16250 0 0
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R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  54
Knight 33.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 04.672 08056 100 20

Spring 36.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.311 08054 100 17

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  51
Kai 34.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.6413 12058 100 16

Chloe 37.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.3115 12060 100 13

Sookie 37.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lange 04.2719 12065 100 13

Rio 38.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.1812 12057 100 12

Buddy 50.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.1914 12059 100 0

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christie 10.0016 12062 0 0

Romeo 52.70 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0White 03.0417 12063 0 0

Kaley 39.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.1020 12066 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.0018 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  48
Riley 34.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 04.6553 16071 100 13

Zuri 35.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.5451 16069 100 12

Kimber 38.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Jones 04.2354 16073 100 9

Clay 42.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.8557 16077 100 5

Foster 50.26 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 03.2250 16068 0 0

Stella 32.48 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Vanderwende 04.9952 16070 0 0

Cain 32.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 05.0455 16074 0 0

Jamie 38.62 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Anderson 04.1956 16075 0 0

Taya 34.43 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Andrews 04.7149 16076 0 0

Launch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chernack 10.0058 16078 0 0

Cyder 51.33 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.1659 16079 0 0

Marge 41.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scicchigno 03.8760 16080 0 0

Tirade 32.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 05.0662 16082 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0061 16081 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
JoJo 31.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.11106 20091 100 19

Alice 37.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.37103 20087 100 13

Ganesha 42.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.78104 20088 100 8

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.00101 20084 0 0

Ally 30.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goodspeed 05.37102 20085 0 0

Mickey 42.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.85105 20090 0 0

Gus 53.20 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Lackey 03.05107 20092 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 42.44 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Diaz 03.82108 20093 0 0
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